Rang
00001
00002
00003
00004
00005
00006
00007
00008
00009
00010
00011
00012
00013
00014
00015
00016
00017
00018
00019
00020
00021
00022
00023
00024
00025
00026
00027
00028
00029
00030
00031
00032
00033
00034
00035
00036
00037
00038
00039
00040
00041
00042
00043
00044
00045
00046
00047
00048

Dossard
133
143
112

50
127
52
60
131
130
138
54
142
20
139
59
103
121
117
109
141
46
73
126
132
38
65
32
123
47
124
122
106
34
135
140
77
113
134
61
118
136
88
86
114
110
144
49
15

Résultats du 9 km - 21 juin 2009

Nom
Faivre-Pierret
Retzlaff
Eckes
Weber
Martelle
Freyburger
Durin
Braesch
Hammerer
Groff
Monnier
Schacher
Abriel
Michel
Durin
Bézier
Jecker
Wilhelm
Koerber
Creff
Stadtler
Camphin
Muth
Wenger
Riff
Spannagel
Obermeyer
Weill
Plet
Mandry
Rossé
Elgart
Doebelin
Hattenberger
Schneider
Sonntag
Lang
Theiller
Robin
Nargues
Breysacher
Swift
Blein
Guelli
Ginglinger
Diot
Meister
Martinache

Prénom
Pascal
Sebastian
Thomas
Nicolas
Christophe
Francis
Jéréme
Cyril
Marc-A.
Thierry
Jean-Paul
Eric
Alexandre
Arnaud
Nicolas
Pascal
Lionel
Jean Pierre
Marion

Club_Ville
Illzach
Grenzach
AC Huningue
AS Munster
Schlierbach
AAS/EHA
Us Hesingue
Soultzeren
Riedisheim
Seppois-le-Bas
Rothbach
Aspach-le-Haut
Huningue
Wittelsheim
Ac Huningue
Saint-Louis
ACS Peugeot
Moernach
Blotzheim

Jean-Arthur Mulhouse

Matthieu

TC Village Neuf

Jean-Claude Colmar

Pierre
Emil
Edouard
Hervé
Nathalie
Hervé
Adrien

Saint-Louis
Blotzheim
Bisel
Blotzheim
Huningue
Zimmersheim
Strasbourg

Jean Claude clemessy

Yves

APLO Hegenheim

Jean-Michel Saint-Louis

Claude
Francgois
Daniel
Sonia
Francoise
Bernard
Patrick
Francgois
André
Mark
Mireille
Alfred
Francois
Gaél
Valérie
Jérbme

Riedisheim
Saint-Louis RC
Village-Neuf
Obersaasheim
Hegenheim
EHA/US Thann
Ferrette
Saint-Louis
AC Huningue
Basel Dragons
Saint Louis RC
Knoeringue
Steinbach
Saint-Louis
AS Munster
Riedisheim

Année RangCat

79 1
71 2
87 3
80 4
65 1
63 2
88 5
87 6
85 7
61 3
68 4
69 5
81 8
84 9
82 10
68 6
81 11
70 12
89

68 7
81 13
93 1
66 8
53 1
51 2
67 9
77 2
64 10
81 14
52 3
48 1
53 4
48 2
60 11
57 5
73 3
62 1
44 3
76 15
59 6
48 4
64 12
69 2
51 7
41 5
92 2
81 4
75 16

Chrono
0:29:50
0:31:13
0:31:36
0:32:30
0:32:39
0:33:23
0:33:29
0:33:59
0:34:48
0:37:08
0:38:25
0:38:45
0:38:48
0:38:52
0:39:06
0:39:37
0:39:44
0:39:44
0:40:48
0:40:57
0:41:02
0:41:40
0:42:07
0:42:20
0:42:29
0:42:47
0:42:54
0:43:00
0:43:13
0:43:25
0:43:33
0:43:35
0:43:47
0:44:04
0:44:05
0:44:07
0:44:25
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:11
0:45:22
0:45:25
0:45:47
0:45:47
0:46:30
0:47:11
0:47:15
0:47:29



00049
00050
00051
00052
00053
00054
00055
00056
00057
00058
00059
00060
00061
00062
00063
00064
00065
00066
00067
00068
00069
00070
00071
00072
00073
00074
00075
00076
00077
00078
00079
00080
00081
00082
00083
00084
00085
00086
00087
00088
00089
00090
00091
00092
00093
00094
00095
00096
00097

29
44
125
120
72
70
16
151
82
24
107
116
128
150
149
67
105
17
42
85
48
76
129
14
74
115
92
111
12
101
66
102
148
30
153
108
154
94
152
100
31
119
23
33
137
145
146
147
56

Laurent
Fischer
Richert
Rossé
Kessler
Marchand
Hubschwerlin
Di Grazia
Hell
Fromont
Chagnon
Neyton
Delamour
Winingen
Jurvillier
Vasina
Erny
Hubschwerlin
Weigel
Marques
Delalonde
Dietrich
Schillinger
Mangeard
Parrott
Brekle
Isola

Frey
Shelby
Mangin
Vasina
Ledoux
Benslimane
Martinache
Cortes
Berthelon
Cortes
Peysson

Di Grazia
Loffler
Obermeyer
Wald
Roschitz
Keller
Bonnefoy
Diemer
Hedjazi
Diot
Bourquarde

Beatrice
Holger
Christophe
Caroline
Sebastien
Thomas
Fabrice
Aurelien
StéPhan
Nathalie
Fabien
Raymonde
Maryse
Clément
Quentin
Thierry
Gérard
Muriel
Magalie
Pascal
Jean-B.
Catherine
Claire
Sandrine
Reka
Claire
Karine
Monique
Delphine
Michele
Nathalie
Stéphanie
Ismael
Sophie
Claudine
Natacha
Paul
Michel
Florian
Héléne
Claudine
Béatrice
Jean-Paul
Yvonne
Alain
Julie
Brahim
Jean-F.
Veronique

Freiburg

SVO Rieselfeld
Zimmersheim
Huningue
Colmar
Mulhouse
Saint Louis
Hesingue
Vieux-Ferrette
CE BEHR
Village-Neuf
Altkirch
Kembs
Hegenheim
Saint-Louis
Vieux-Ferrette
Niffer

Saint Louis
Riespach
Soultz
A.C.Huningue
Algolsheim
Zillisheim
Sierentz

Saint Louis RC
Zillisheim
Colmar

FC Mulhouse 1893
Hésingue
Kingersheim
Vieux-Ferrette
Village-Neuf
Saint-Louis
Riedisheim
Hegenheim
Village-Neuf
Hegenheim
Vesoul
Saint-Louis
AC Huningue
Buschwiller
Sapeurs Pompiers
Mulhouse
Saint Louis
EHA/US Pulversheim
Saint-Louis
Saint-Louis
Saint-Louis
AC ANJOUTEY

73
59
73
77
93
86
75
81
72
73
69
57
76
93
93
60
45
76
84
65
56
70
81
73
63
50
72
42
76
49
67
65
93
76
60
73
60
35
91
31
55
76
59
56
47
93
93
61
64

0:47:33
0:47:33
0:48:18
0:48:21
0:48:29
0:48:30
0:48:49
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:49:08
0:49:23
0:49:33
0:49:36
0:49:37
0:49:44
0:49:58
0:50:18
0:50:19
0:50:23
0:50:29
0:50:33
0:50:50
0:51:03
0:51:15
0:51:44
0:51:45
0:52:12
0:53:26
0:53:50
0:54:16
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:56:02
0:56:41
0:56:41
0:56:43
0:57:26
0:57:53
0:58:01
0:58:43
0:58:57
0:59:39
1:00:21
1:00:21
1:00:56
1:02:28
1:02:30
1:03:58
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